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Code
Taplejung

Panchathar
Ilam

Jhapa
Sankhuwasava

Terathum
Bhojapur

Dhankuta
Sunsari

Morang
Solukhumbu

Khotang
Udayapur

Okhaldhunga
Saptari

Siraha
Dhanusa

Mahotari
Sarlahi

Sindhuli
Ramechhap

Dolakha
Sindhupalchok

Rasuwa
Dhading

Nuwakot
Kathmandu

Lalitpur
Bhaktapur

Kavrepalanchowk
Makawanpur

Rautahat
Bara

Parsa
Chitawan

Nawalparasi
Rupandehi

Kapilbastu
Arghakhachi

Palpa
Gulmi

Syanja
Tanahu

District
4,432

8,551
17,786

7,271

4,832
5,292

13,298
2,40,724

67,259

4,010
16,774

2,758

32,919
33,750

2,005
3,337

11,240
6,801

6,702
11,292

83,861
11,898

14,533
49,70,279

44,52,819

56,809
49,199

9,785

14,56,136
9,53,986

15,642
41,35,526

2,41,557
10,023

16,094
7,824

9,610
20,870

Revenue
72,200

1,16,502
72,952

4,51,992
64,649

72,405
66,282

1,03,438
4,19,419

2,43,827
64,409

1,00,847
2,05,643

60,553
1,39,164

1,21,092
1,34,860

1,12,087
66,153

99,012
82,420

41,985
86,457

49,147
64,603

97,336
1,50,83,683

3,32,215
1,57,794

1,17,894
3,35,079

83,746
1,10,729

1,73,414
6,10,934

1,02,374
3,63,990

1,44,548
74,780

69,490
46,875

1,47,929
1,19,567

Recurent
17,199

40,405
10,399

1,15,026
9,408

3,200
4,138

30,679
60,452

45,050
14,561

6,177
6,804

4,882
7,397

1,516
97,003

18,920
7,165

30,097
27,977

10,728
15,011

2,633
9,864

19,127
6,08,441

1,38,229
25,360

22,234
26,052

11,896
1,983

6,049
60,021

24,712
44,176

21,563
20,916

53,235
8,941

17,011
21,154

Capital

52,01,437

Financing
89,399

1,56,908
83,352

5,67,019
74,057

75,604
70,420

1,34,117
4,79,871

2,88,877
78,970

1,07,024
2,12,446

65,435
1,46,561

1,22,608
2,31,863

1,31,007
73,318

1,29,110
1,10,397

52,713
1,01,469

51,780
74,467

1,16,463
2,08,93,562

4,70,444
1,83,153

1,40,128
3,61,130

95,642
1,12,712

1,79,463
6,70,955

1,27,086
4,08,166

1,66,111
95,695

1,22,724
55,816

1,64,939
1,40,721

Total
-84,967

-1,48,357
-65,566

-5,67,019
-66,786

-70,773
-65,129

-1,20,819
-2,39,147

-2,88,877
-11,711

-1,03,014
-1,95,672

-62,677
-1,46,561

-89,688
-1,98,113

-1,29,003
-69,982

-1,17,870
-1,03,596

-46,011
-90,177

32,081
-62,569

-1,01,929
-1,59,23,283

39,82,375
-1,83,153

-83,319
-3,11,931

-85,856
-1,12,712

12,76,673
2,83,030

-1,11,444
37,27,360

75,445
-85,672

-1,06,631
-47,992

-1,55,329
-1,19,852

Surplus (Deficit)

Expenditure
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1,89,92,628 2,49,64,512 52,01,437 3,28,27,045 -1,38,34,417
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Code
Gorakha

Manang
Lamjung

Kaski
Parbat

Baglung
Myagdi

Mustang
Mugu

Dolpa
Humla

Jumla
Kalikot

Rukum
Rolpa

Pyuthan
Dang

Salyan
Banke

Bardiya
Surkhet

Jajarkot
Dailekha

Kailali
Doti

Achham
Bajura

Bajhang
Darchula

Baitadi
Dadeldhura

Kanchanpur

District
8,950

730
5,960

5,55,907
5,502

17,109
5,613

3,185
1,020

1,815
2,156

5,332
2,161

7,959
3,951

11,397
99,836

6,529
4,64,161

16,102
45,015

3,831
4,799

5,72,845
4,755

5,660
1,796

4,651
10,475

5,725
5,502

84,716

Revenue
85,753

56,371
59,024

2,61,744
71,613

79,707
69,516

1,00,042
33,830

75,230
60,683

1,67,925
53,493

81,478
92,979

44,553
3,35,009

39,306
2,47,151

1,19,497
2,10,504

71,115
71,108

2,33,961
1,31,236

1,51,145
86,532

1,56,986
56,588

47,613
1,24,944

2,03,398

Recurent
16,886

28,502
4,910

33,133
26,482

27,316
22,196

11,973
21,828

17,509
35,548

30,122
3,259

2,385
11,897

2,630
34,712

202
1,09,110

66,924
29,857

19,310
46,360

49,956
39,580

1,15,804
2,634

12,204
14,805

16,932
44,195

34,146

Capital Financing
1,02,639

84,873
63,934

2,94,877
98,095

1,07,023
91,713

1,12,015
55,658

92,739
96,231

1,98,047
56,752

83,863
1,04,876

47,183
3,69,721

39,509
3,56,261

1,86,421
2,40,361

90,425
1,17,468

2,83,917
1,70,816

2,66,949
89,166

1,69,190
71,392

64,546
1,69,139

2,37,544

Total
-93,689

-84,144
-57,975

2,61,030
-92,593

-89,914
-86,100

-1,08,830
-54,637

-90,925
-94,075

-1,92,715
-54,590

-75,904
-1,00,925

-35,786
-2,69,885

-32,979
1,07,900

-1,70,319
-1,95,346

-86,595
-1,12,669

2,88,928
-1,66,061

-2,61,288
-87,370

-1,64,539
-60,917

-58,821
-1,63,637

-1,52,828

Surplus (Deficit)

Total:

Expenditure

26,61,096


